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Lifeskills 30+

AHH Lifeskills offers 
excursions for adults 30+
• 1:2 ratio of care

• Free pick up and drop off service

• Variety of activities and shows

• Skilled carer to assist in
transport and organisation

• Great opportunity for clients
to further their connections
with other group members

Mobile	 1300 000 730
Email	 ahhlifeskills@gmail.com
NDIS COVERED  No Out of Pocket Expenses

Join us and enjoy the 
adventure together

AHH Lifeskills offers 
excursions for adults 30+ 
Come and explore the wonderful city of 
Adelaide and the state of South Australia. 

Venture out to locations to experience a variety 
of activities and discover what makes Adelaide 
the most livable city in the world.

Enjoy all the fabulous attractions on offer, make 
friends, socialise and connect with other people.

1300 000 730 • ahhlifeskills.com1300 000 730 • ahhlifeskills.com
All prices are NDIS covered.  

No out of pocket expense to the parent/guardian.

Wallaroo 6 Day Camp
Join us for an adventurous time in 
Wallaroo, go fishing on the jetty, 
watch the wallaroo silo light show, 
catch the ferry to Spencer Gulf, 
charter a fishing boat, visit the sports 
and community club for golf and lawn 
bowls, ride the local bike track and 
see the sites. We will also be visiting 
the Moonta Bay mine train, Kadina’s 
farm shed museum and horse riding 
for the disabled, plus much more.
Thur 9th to Tues 14th November 2023

Riverland 5 Night 
Houseboat Cruise
Enjoy a relaxing but exciting journey 
along the Murray River on a beautiful 
houseboat equipped with a spa. Try 
your luck with a spot of fishing, walk 
the river banks and ride the jet skis if 
you’re game.
Thur 18th to Mon 22nd January 2024

Camps and overnight events 
from June to September 2023
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All prices are NDIS covered. No out of pocket expense to the parent/guardian.
“Make memories that will last a lifetime with AHH Lifeskills!”

Upcoming Events for Over 30’s

Fleurieau Folk Festival 
@ Willung 

Sunday 29th October

Viking Festival 
@ Victor Harbour 

Sunday 5th November

Meadows Country Fair 
@ Meadows Oval 

Sunday 15th October

Vegan Market 
@ Adelaide Showgrounds 

Sunday 22th October

Wallaroo 
6 Day Camp 

Thursday 9th November 

Wallaroo 
6 Day Camp 

Friday 10th November

Wallaroo 
6 Day Camp 

Saturday 11th November 

Wallaroo 
6 Day Camp 

Sunday 12th November

Harry Potter Themed Markets 
& Hart’s Mill @ Port Adelaide 

Sunday 12th November 

Port Adelaide Christmas 
Parade & Street Party 

Sunday 12th November

Southern Coast Market @ 
Aldinga Institute Hall 

Sunday 247th December 

Riverland 5 Night 
Houseboat Cruise 

Thursday 18th January

Vegan Picnic @ 
Rundle Street Park 

Sunday 10th December 

ChristKindlMkt Christmas 
Market @ Hahndorf 

Sunday 17th December

Nonna’s Flea Market @ 
Adelaide Italian Festival 
Sunday 19th November 

Italian Cuisine @ 
Fogolar Furlan Club 

Sunday 19th November

Riverland 5 Night 
Houseboat Cruise 

Fri 19th to Sun 21st January 

Riverland 5 Night 
Houseboat Cruise 

Monday 22nd January

Wallaroo 
6 Day Camp 

Monday 13th November 

Wallaroo 
6 Day Camp 

Tuesday 14th November

Semaphore Street Fair @ 
Semaphore Foreshore Esplanade 

Sunday 26th November 

Semaphore Street Fair @ 
Semaphore Foreshore Esplanade 

Sunday 26th November

Mayhem Collectables Fair @ 
St Clair Recreation Centre 

Sunday 3rd December 

Fun-Tastic Kids Fun Fair @ 
Noarlunga Football Club 

Sunday 3rd December
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